
Show #910742 (CLNPP; CLNPT; CLNPR; CLNPW): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

5500. SHTX CLNPAA: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 187 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU RED) Sawyer Sanders73.00

2 186 Primcos Nitro Evan Means (Collegiate) Evan Means72.00

3 172 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney (Collegiate) Ben McCartney71.00

4 176 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch62.00

5 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU Emily Hamilton62.00

6 266 Blue Roan Boon RX Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) Saryn Paulsen62.00

7 173 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger Abigail Ann Brogger61.00

8 201 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) Clay Kinnison52.00

9 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) Alaina Williams52.00

10 178 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) Texas Tech University50.00

11 184 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (Collegiate) Kora B Bower48.00

12 269 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) Mason Overstreet46.00

13T 272 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) Peter & Debra Watson41.00

13T 275 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) Mikel & Steven Ranly41.00

15 179 ZFH Gunin For Ya Gracen Walker (TTU RED) Gracen Walker37.00

16 138 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper (AMCB) Donald And Roxanne Clipper36.00

17 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye32.00

18 171 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner (Collegiate) Sarah Garner28.00

19 181 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) Jentry Wall18.00

20 199 Rips Dun It Smart DJ McDaniel (Collegiate) DJ McDaniel17.00

21 185 Shakalaka Cat Matt Major (Collegiate) Matt Major13.00



Show #910742 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

250. SHTX CLNPP: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Blue Roan Boon RX Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) 73.50 Saryn Paulsen22.00

2 172 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney (Collegiate) 73.50 Ben McCartney21.00

3 201 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) 73.50 Clay Kinnison20.00

4 179 ZFH Gunin For Ya Gracen Walker (TTU RED) 72.50 Gracen Walker19.00

5 186 Primcos Nitro Evan Means (Collegiate) 72.50 Evan Means18.00

6 187 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU RED) 72.00 Sawyer Sanders17.00

7 173 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 72.00 Abigail Ann Brogger16.00

8 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 71.50 Emily Hamilton15.00

9 178 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 71.50 Texas Tech University14.00

10 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 70.50 Alaina Williams13.00

11 138 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper (AMCB) 70.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper12.00

12 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 69.00 Shadee Tye11.00

13 275 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 68.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly10.00

14 176 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 67.00 Erika Seaboch9.00

15 269 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 67.00 Mason Overstreet8.00

16 144 LC After Midnight Julianna Springer (AMCG) 67.00 Julianna Springer7.00

17 184 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (Collegiate) 66.50 Kora B Bower6.00

18 181 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 66.50 Jentry Wall5.00

19 185 Shakalaka Cat Matt Major (Collegiate) 65.00 Matt Major4.00

20 171 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner (Collegiate) 65.00 Sarah Garner3.00

21 272 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) 60.00 Peter & Debra Watson2.00

OP1 22 199 Rips Dun It Smart DJ McDaniel (Collegiate) 68.50 DJ McDaniel1.00



Show #910742 (Tom McBeath): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

252. SHTX CLNPR: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 186 Primcos Nitro Evan Means (Collegiate) 71.50 Evan Means21.00

2 172 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney (Collegiate) 71.50 Ben McCartney20.00

3 184 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (Collegiate) 71.50 Kora B Bower19.00

4 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 71.00 Emily Hamilton18.00

5 178 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 70.50 Texas Tech University17.00

6 176 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 70.50 Erika Seaboch16.00

7 187 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU RED) 70.50 Sawyer Sanders15.00

8 171 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner (Collegiate) 70.00 Sarah Garner14.00

9 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 69.00 Alaina Williams13.00

10 173 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 68.50 Abigail Ann Brogger12.00

11 272 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) 68.00 Peter & Debra Watson11.00

12 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 68.00 Shadee Tye10.00

13 179 ZFH Gunin For Ya Gracen Walker (TTU RED) 67.50 Gracen Walker9.00

14 266 Blue Roan Boon RX Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) 67.50 Saryn Paulsen8.00

15 275 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 67.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly7.00

16 181 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 66.50 Jentry Wall6.00

17 269 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 66.00 Mason Overstreet5.00

18 201 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) 65.00 Clay Kinnison4.00

19 138 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper (AMCB) 62.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper3.00

20 199 Rips Dun It Smart DJ McDaniel (Collegiate) 52.50 DJ McDaniel2.00

OP1 21 185 Shakalaka Cat Matt Major (Collegiate) 66.00 Matt Major1.00



Show #910742 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

251. SHTX CLNPT: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Blue Roan Boon RX Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) 75.50 Saryn Paulsen22.00

2 187 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU RED) 73.50 Sawyer Sanders21.00

3 269 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 73.50 Mason Overstreet20.00

4 186 Primcos Nitro Evan Means (Collegiate) 71.00 Evan Means19.00

5 272 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) 70.50 Peter & Debra Watson18.00

6 176 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 70.50 Erika Seaboch17.00

7 184 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (Collegiate) 69.00 Kora B Bower16.00

8 173 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 68.50 Abigail Ann Brogger15.00

9 275 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 67.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly14.00

10 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 67.50 Alaina Williams13.00

11 172 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney (Collegiate) 66.00 Ben McCartney12.00

12 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 65.50 Emily Hamilton11.00

13 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 65.00 Shadee Tye10.00

14 199 Rips Dun It Smart DJ McDaniel (Collegiate) 64.00 DJ McDaniel9.00

15 138 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper (AMCB) 62.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper8.00

16 201 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) 62.00 Clay Kinnison7.00

17 179 ZFH Gunin For Ya Gracen Walker (TTU RED) 61.00 Gracen Walker6.00

18 181 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 58.50 Jentry Wall5.00

19 171 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner (Collegiate) 58.50 Sarah Garner4.00

20 185 Shakalaka Cat Matt Major (Collegiate) 58.00 Matt Major3.00

OP1 21 144 LC After Midnight Julianna Springer (AMCG) 60.00 Julianna Springer2.00

OP1 22 178 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 45.50 Texas Tech University1.00



Show #910742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

253. SHTX CLNPW: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 201 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) 74.00 Clay Kinnison21.00

2 187 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU RED) 73.00 Sawyer Sanders20.00

3 176 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 73.00 Erika Seaboch20.00

4 178 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (TTU BLACK) 72.00 Texas Tech University18.00

5 173 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 72.00 Abigail Ann Brogger18.00

6 172 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney (Collegiate) 72.00 Ben McCartney18.00

7 197 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 72.00 Emily Hamilton18.00

8 186 Primcos Nitro Evan Means (Collegiate) 71.50 Evan Means14.00

9 138 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper (AMCB) 71.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper13.00

10 269 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 71.00 Mason Overstreet13.00

11 278 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 71.00 Alaina Williams13.00

12 275 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 68.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly10.00

13 272 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) 68.50 Peter & Debra Watson10.00

14 266 Blue Roan Boon RX Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) 68.50 Saryn Paulsen10.00

15 184 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (Collegiate) 67.00 Kora B Bower7.00

16 171 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner (Collegiate) 67.00 Sarah Garner7.00

17 199 Rips Dun It Smart DJ McDaniel (Collegiate) 66.50 DJ McDaniel5.00

18 185 Shakalaka Cat Matt Major (Collegiate) 66.50 Matt Major5.00

19 179 ZFH Gunin For Ya Gracen Walker (TTU RED) 65.00 Gracen Walker3.00

OP1 20 181 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 63.50 Jentry Wall2.00

OP2 21 248 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 58.50 Shadee Tye1.00


